World Precision Instruments
The MF200 Microforge is a versatile
instrument designed specifically for the
fabrication of glass micropipettes and other
related tools. The system was developed in
collaboration with Dr. Ming Li of the
Department of Pharmacology, University of
South Alabama. It is perfect for patch pipette

MICROSCOPE H602
SHIPPING WEIGHT 7.3 kg (16 lb.)
Ordering information
MF200-1 Complete Microforge System, incl. H602 Microscope (110 v)
MF200-2 Complete Microforge System, incl. H602 Microscope (220 v)
MF200-M1 MF 200 without microscope (110v)
MF200-M2 MF 200 without microscope (220v)
500292 Optional 15× Eyepieces (pair) for H600 Series Microscopes
Note:  No reticle available for 15× eyepieces.
500329 25× Long-Working Distance Objective
(fits most microscopes with a 160 mm Focal Length)
MF200-H2 Replacement heating filament (large gauge)
MF200-H3 Replacement heating filament (medium gauge)
MF200-H4 Replacement heating filament (small gauge)
75070 Filament Adjustment Assembly for 10× Standard Objective
(fits microscope model H602 only)
MF200-FS Optional foot switch